3/12/2025

BEST BET

BONUSBA

KINGO

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

VERTABOX

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUSBA

Totals:

KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
VERTABOX

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

~Nobh~,WN o o U1

(62NN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$6.00
$47.25
$52.65
$13.50

$119.40
$281.00
$65.00
$23.00
$18.00
$9.00

$396.00
$5.00
$4.00
$1.00

$10.00
$71.75

$71.75
$5.00

$5.00
$15.00

$15.00
$32.00

$32.00

$649.15

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$6.00
$1.35

$7.:
$305.00
$122.00
$107.00
$5.00
$4.00

$543.(
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.(
$9.20

$9.2
$0.87

$0.¢
$2.25

$2.2
$7.00

$7.(

$594.€



