

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	BEST BET	4	\$6.00	\$0.00
	BEST BET	5	\$47.25	\$0.00
	BEST BET	6	\$52.65	\$6.00
	BEST BET	8	\$13.50	\$1.35
BEST BET	Totals:		\$119.40	\$7.35
	BONUS BA	2	\$281.00	\$305.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$65.00	\$122.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$23.00	\$107.00
	BONUS BA	5	\$18.00	\$5.00
	BONUS BA	7	\$9.00	\$4.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$396.00	\$543.00
	KINGO	4	\$5.00	\$25.00
	KINGO	5	\$4.00	\$0.00
	KINGO	8	\$1.00	\$0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$10.00	\$25.00
	MONEYBAL	4	\$71.75	\$9.20
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$71.75	\$9.20
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$0.87
Regular	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.87
	SPOTLITE	3	\$15.00	\$2.25
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$15.00	\$2.25
	VERTABOX	8	\$32.00	\$7.00
VERTABOX	Totals:		\$32.00	\$7.00
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$649.15	\$594.60